
Drum Major
Chair Student
Position Name

Call Back
1 Skelton, Blayke
2 Foster, Preston
3 Stevens, Mackenzie



Drum Major
Call Back Performance Times

Time Student
Last Name

12:00 Foster, Preston

12:08 Skelton, Blayke

12:16 Stevens, Mackenzie



Dancers

Chair Student
Position Last Name

Call Back
1 Glenn, Tori
2 Blair, Natalie
3 Kilpatrick, Kerigan
4 Presley, Abigail
5 Wood, Sarah
6 McNeil, Aubree
7 Johnson, Daley
8 Blaylock, Grayson
9 Benjamin, Lily

10 Lu, Anne
11 Butler, Breanna
12 Harris, Maddox
13 Forcier, Addison
14 Byles, Ava
15 Portis, Regena
16 Lopez, Onni
17 Smith, Lark



Dancers
Call Back Performance Times
Student

Time Name

9:00 Blair, Natalie

9:04 Presley, Abigail

9:08 McNeil, Aubree

9:12 Blaylock, Grayson

9:16 Lu, Anne

9:20 Harris, Maddox

9:24 Byles, Ava

9:28 Lopez, Onni

9:32 Glenn, Tori

9:36 Kilpatrick, Kerigan

9:40 Wood, Sarah

9:44 Johnson, Daley

9:48 Benjamin, Lily

9:52 Butler, Breanna

9:56 Forcier, Addison

10:00 Portis, Regena

10:04 Smith, Lark



Colorguard - cont

Colorguard
Chair Student
Position Name

Call Back
1 Wood, Sarah
2 Glenn, Tori
3 Davis, Claire
4 Gonzalez, Olivia
5 Pickett, Lakynn
6 Meza, Mariana
7 Stone, Rylee
8 Pinkston, Rachel
9 Kelly, Josie
10 Savell, Sara
11 Vickery, Samantha
12 Lubbers, Skylar
13 Miller, Leeah
14 Jones , LaToria
15 Coco, Jaretzy
16 Doss, Emily
17 Harris, Eliza
18 Webb, Samantha
19 Benjamin, Lily
20 Jones, Molly
21 Perez, Aliyah
22 Talley, Alyssa
23 Smith, Callie
24 Taylor, Hannah
25 Ferguson, Brennah
26 Warden, KeriAna
27 Jenkins , Sydney
28 Houck, Abigail
29 Manning, Julie
30 Stoops, Cadence
31 Snider, Kylee
32 White, Kendall
33 PanKow, Lola
34 Jackson, Jolanna
35 Young, Raegan
36 Hill, Addison
37 Stroud, Leigh Allyn
38 Gonzalez, Nadia
39 McNeal, Aliyah
40 Porter, Landry
41 Moreno, Adamaris
42 Crawford , Rashellie



Colorguard - cont

43 Jones, Sara Grace
44 Neal, Autumn

Other Artists
45 Poore, Brooklyn
46 Reno, Zoe
47 Thompson, Lillie
48 Wiseman, Sophia
49 Burks, Zoe
50 Matthew, Marlie
51 Horn, Lyric
52 Long, Hailey
53 Estoque , Daniella Joanne
54 Lopez, Onni
55 Simmons, Evelyn
56 Thompson, Rachel
57 Powell, Mira
58 Powell, Mira
59 Huffman, Olivia
60 Bramlett, Nataly
61 Jeffries , Kori
62 Prewett, Annika
63 Pullen, Ainsley
64 Beckhan, Lilly
65 Brown, Ruby
66 Bienvenu, Ava
67 Nguyen, Madalyn
68 Nguyen, Madalyn
69 Adams, Gianna
70 Bramlett, Madison
71 Garcia , Ricky
72 Roberts, Maci
73 McWilliams, Kinsley
74 Rubenstein, Emily
75 Ortiz, Lissette
76 Noel, Julianna
77 Runnels, Emily
78 Dillard, Caylee
79 Mckenzie, Laken
80 Harrell, Emma
81 Lu, Sena
82 Pearson, Kami
83 Cincurak, Averi



Colorguard - cont

Colorguard
Call Back Performance Times
Time Student

Last Name
9:00 Wood, Sarah

9:04 Glenn, Tori

9:08 Davis, Claire

9:12 Stone, Rylee

9:16 Pickett, Lakynn

9:20 Meza, Mariana

9:24 Gonzalez, Olivia

9:28 Pinkston, Rachel

9:32 Lubbers, Skylar

9:36 Vickery, Samantha

9:40 Savell, Sara

9:44 Kelly, Josie

9:48 Miller, Leeah

9:52 Manning, Julie

9:56 Webb, Samantha

10:00 Snider, Kylee

10:04 Jones , LaToria

10:08 Stoops, Cadence

10:12 Benjamin, Lily

10:16 PanKow, Lola

10:20 Coco, Jaretzy

10:24 Jenkins , Sydney

10:28 Jones, Molly

10:32 Houck, Abigail

10:36 Doss, Emily

10:40 White, Kendall

10:44 Perez, Aliyah

10:48 Warden, KeriAna

10:52 Gonzalez, Nadia

10:56 Harris, Eliza

11:00 Ferguson, Brennah

11:04 Stroud, Leigh Allyn

11:08 Talley, Alyssa

11:12 Hill, Addison

11:16 Porter, Landry

11:20 Taylor, Hannah

11:24 Young, Raegan

11:28 McNeal, Aliyah

11:32 Jackson, Jolanna

11:36 Smith, Callie
11:40 Moreno, Adamaris
11:44 Crawford , Rashellie
11:48 Jones, Sara Grace
11:52 Neal, Autumn



Flutes - cont

Flutes
Chair Student
Position Name

Call Back
1 Mapes, Mackenzie
2 Xie, Caleb
3 Latham, Mary Alice
4 Bennett, Maggie
5 Holland, Avery Kate
6 Wilson, Haylie
7 Kim. Emily
8 Barry, Bethany
9 Smith, Ciara

10 Kim, Jimin
11 Whitehead, Riley
12 Ward, Brielle
13 Thomasson, Mackenzie
14 Shi, Lorraine
15 McDonald, Gracie
16 King, Stella
17 Lu, Emily

Other Artists
18 Choi, Yaerim
19 Gan Lim, Cathleen
20 Jewett-Vankayalapati , Jasmine
21 Briceno, Jesus
22 Martinez, Angela
23 Ni, Sharon
24 Guo, Keyi
25 Lopez, Isabelle
26 Mabry, Kendall
27 Arnold, Madison
28 Ingle, Savannah
29 Reed, Remington
30 Lopez, Naomi
31 Phan, Cindy
32 Fugette, Hannah
33 Page, Jaylinn
34 Reynolds, Afton
35 Rayford, Ladainian
36 Nichols, Jadyn
37 Carpenter, Mindy
38 Geno, Haley
39 Burcham, Chandler
40 Hale. Lily
41 Culbertson, Gracey
42 Bienvenu, Ava
43 Petersen, Alexander
44 Zenner, Maria
45 Clark, Kennedy
46 Hobson, Karmen
47 Stewart,  Ava-Knight



Flutes
Call Back Performance Times
Time Student

Name

9:00 Thomasson, Mackenzie

9:08 McDonald, Gracie

9:16 Kim. Emily

9:24 Smith, Ciara

9:32 Holland, Avery Kate

9:40 Kim, Jimin

9:48 Lu, Emily

9:56 Whitehead, Riley

10:04 Xie, Caleb

10:12 Barry, Bethany

10:20 King, Stella

10:28 Ward, Brielle

10:36 Shi, Lorraine

10:44 Mapes, Mackenzie

10:52 Bennett, Maggie

11:00 Wilson, Haylie

11:08 Latham, Mary Alice



Oboes
Chair Student

Position Name
Call Back

1 Roberts, Madeline
2 Jones, Miles
3 Herrin, Allison
4 Fuentes, Jeovany
5 Harrell, Emma
6 Schloemer, Julia

Other Artists
7 Smith, Ava
8 Tichenor, Ayden
9 Talley, Makynza

10 Caruthers, Ella
11 Satterwhite, Gracie
12 Burcham, Chandler



Oboes
Call Back Performance Times

Time Student
Name

10:45 Jones, Miles

10:53 Roberts, Madeline

11:01 Fuentes, Jeovany

11:09 Herrin, Allison

11:17 Schloemer, Julia

11:25 Harrell, Emma



Bassoons
Chair Student
Position Name

Call Back
1 Goulet, Gilad
2 Harris, Jaxon
3 Carlisle, Spencer
4 Williams , Isabella
5 Anderson, Abigail
6 Roark, Jacob

Other Artists
7 Albaral, Karli
8 Chatman, Tyrone



Bassoons
CallBack Performance Times

Student

Time Name

12:15 Carlisle, Spencer

12:23 Williams , Isabella

12:31 Anderson, Abigail

12:39 Harris, Jaxon

12:47 Roark, Jacob

12:55 Goulet, Gilad



Clarinets - cont

Bb Clarinets
Chair Student
Position Name

Call Back
1 Covelli, Andrew
2 Gurlen, Nolan
3 Reyes, Samantha
4 Hall, Brooklynn
5 Voigt, Andrew
6 Nishikawa, Mirae
7 Valentin, Francisco
8 Caraway, Gabby
9 Fuentes, Jeovany

10 Hall, Maddie
11 Gressett, Drew
12 Lu, Anne
13 Lowe, Caroline
14 Kim, Julia
15 Pegues, Carly
16 Godoy, Erick
17 Morrison, Caleb
18 Beckham, John Kyle
19 Naugle, Samantha
20 Tran, Aiden
21 Young, Raegan
22 Snider, Peighton
23 Rios, Laura
24 Boler, Chabli
25 Tzib, Faith
26 McIntyre, Emery
27 Duran, Emma
28 Deltoro, Gabriel
29 Parker, Mary
30 Ferrell, Arlena
31 Bonslater, Tertiana
32 Champlin, David
33 Martin, Andrew
34 Ward, AnDre'A

Clarinets - Other Artists
35 Cable, Cheyenna
36 Gable, Courtney
37 Rhea, Amaya
38 Knight, Ashleigh
39 Hibler, Alijah
40 Cobos-Lopez, Karla
41 Freeman, Audra
42 Nelson, Emma
43 Parri, Rithwika



Bb Clarinets - Call Back Times - cont.

Bb Clarinets
CallBack Performance Times

Student

Time Name

9:00 Voigt, Andrew

9:08 Hall, Brooklynn

9:16 Reyes, Samantha

9:24 Gurlen, Nolan

9:32 Covelli, Andrew

9:40 Hall, Maddie

9:48 Fuentes, Jeovany

9:56 Caraway, Gabby

10:04 Valentin, Francisco

10:12 Nishikawa, Mirae

10:20 Pegues, Carly

10:28 Kim, Julia

10:36 Lowe, Caroline

10:44 Lu, Anne

10:52 Gressett, Drew

11:00 Tran, Aiden

11:08 Naugle, Samantha

11:16 Beckham, John Kyle

11:24 Morrison, Caleb

11:32 Godoy, Erick

11:40 Young, Raegan

11:48 Tzib, Faith

11:56 Boler, Chabli

LUNCH BREAK

1:08 PM Rios, Laura

1:16 PM Snider, Peighton

1:24 PM Ferrell, Arlena

1:32 PM Parker, Mary

1:40 PM Deltoro, Gabriel

1:48 PM Duran, Emma

1:56 PM McIntyre, Emery

2:04 PM Champlin, David

2:12 PM Bonslater, Tertiana

2:20 PM Martin, Andrew

2:28 PM Ward, AnDre'A



Bass Clarinets

Chair Student
Position Name

Call Back
1 Lin, Sophia
2 Smiley, James
3 Hebert, Holden
4 Smirthwaite, Jackson
5 Murphy, Paige
6 Morrison, Riley
7 Bryant, David
8 Davis, Madison
9 Davis, Claire

Other Artists
10 Hanlon, James
11 Fotso, Gabriella
12 Banks, Journee
13 Easley, Jamiya



Bass Clarinets
CallBack Performance Times

Student

Time Name

9:40 Morrison, Riley

9:48 Davis, Madison

9:56 Murphy, Paige

10:04 Bryant, David

10:12 Davis, Claire

10:20 Lin, Sophia

10:28 Hebert, Holden

10:36 Smiley, James

10:44 Smirthwaite, Jackson



Contra Clarinets
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Last Name

9:08 Craven, Halle

9:16 Ward, AnDre'A

9:24 McCarley, Adam

9:32 Parsley, Evan



Contra Clarinets

Chair Student
Position Last Name

Call Back
1 McCarley, Adam
2 Ward, AnDre'A
3 Parsley, Evan
4 Craven, Halle



Alto Sax
Chair Student

Position Name
Call Back

1 Goulet, Gilad
2 Blake, Musa
3 Harrington, Elijah
4 Taylor, Jacob
5 To, Daniel
6 Lofton, Parker
7 Cook, Karsyn
8 Loftin, Ashley
9 Sheffield, Lucas

10 Schuster, William
11 Pannell, Cristofor
12 Monforton, Carter
13 Gray, Elliott
14 Jones, Bren
15 Pang, Bruce
16 Luby, Hunter
17 Earp, Dalton
18 Sartain, Grady
19 Cain, Jacob
20 Lai, Theodore

Other Artists
21 Wood, Ashton Brody
22 Lesley, Hayden
23 Lemoine, Parker
24 Caples, Hayden
25 Thompson, Joseph
26 Davis, Dale
27 Beaty, Jayla
28 Holley, John
29 Henley, Noah
30 Wally, Hayden
31 Hays, Sarah
32 Ford, Hatley
33 Fielder, Ethan
34 Gordon, Elizabeth
35 Aguillon, Jessy
36 Null, Evan
37 Fox, Kameron
38 Smith, Jeremy
39 Wedgeworth, George "David"
40 Martin, Samuel
41 Carter, Janiya
42 Patterson, Alana



Alto Sax
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Name

11:00 Lai, Theodore

11:08 Lofton, Parker

11:16 To, Daniel

11:24 Sartain, Grady

11:32 Harrington, Elijah

11:40 Blake, Musa

11:48 Goulet, Gilad

11:56 Monforton, Carter

12:04 Pannell, Cristofor

12:12 Cain, Jacob

LUNCH BREAK

1:08 PM Earp, Dalton

1:16 PM Luby, Hunter

1:24 PM Pang, Bruce

1:32 PM Gray, Elliott

1:40 PM Jones, Bren

1:48 PM Loftin, Ashley

1:56 PM Sheffield, Lucas

2:04 PM Taylor, Jacob

2:12 PM Cain, Jacob

2:20 PM Schuster, William



Tenor Sax
Chair Student

Position Name
Call Back

1 Blake, Musa
2 Loftin, Ashley
3 To, Daniel
4 Smith, Charlie
5 Lu, Andy
6 Wood, Ashton
7 Underwood, Easton

Other Artists
8 Davis, Dale
9 Balash, Ashlyn

10 Perret, Robert
11 Davenport , Dylan
12 Traylor, Luke



Tenor Sax
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Name

9:00 To, Daniel

9:08 Blake, Musa

9:16 Smith, Charlie

9:24 Loftin, Ashley

9:32 Wood, Ashton

9:40 Underwood, Easton

9:48 Lu, Andy



Bari Sax
Chair Student
Position Name

Call Back
1 Harrington, Elijah
2 Schuster, William
3 Johnson, Melodee
4 Hayes, Savannah
5 Burge, Katie

Other Artists
6 Warren, Aiden
7 Jeter, Evan
8 McGuire, Will



Bari Sax
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Last Name

10:00 Hayes, Savannah

10:08 Schuster, William

10:16 Harrington, Elijah

10:24 Johnson, Melodee

10:32 Burge, Katie



Trumpets - cont

Trumpet
Chair Student

Position Name
Call Back

1 Waters, Thomas
2 Reid,Seth
3 Merrill, Matthew
4 Emerson, Elijah
5 Coleman, Brandon
6 Elliott, Addie Marie
7 Rodrigues, Jazzlyn
8 Gatlin,  Tyler
9 Watson, Jennifer

10 Mann, Aiden
11 Garrison, Brayden
12 Clausel, Lee
13 McNeil, Lee
14 Finch, Dylan
15 Todd, Maxell
16 Smith, Thomas
17 McCain, Caleb
18 Seghini, Hayden
19 Braden, McAllister
20 Sartain, Roston
21 Gray, Julia
22 Taylor, Titus
23 Davis II, Damien
24 Smith, Jayda
25 Ingram, Micah
26 Namie, Colton
27 Madison, Oliver
28 Smith, Randi
29 Fussell, Christian
30 Johnson, Griffin
31 Eubanks, Abram
32 Briscoe, James
33 Krell, Carter
34 Pugh, Charles
35 Kandel, Aiden
36 Thomas, Elbert
37 McArdle, Jackson
38 Albritton, Colton
39 Mahaffey, Amanda
40 Tsilimigras, George
41 Ramirez, Jennifer
42 Savage, Amaya
43 Maggio, Jacob
44 Powers, Jack
45 Beam, Taylor
46 Harvey, Sasha
47 Steen, Leah



Trumpets - cont

48 Allred, Aiden
49 Fell, Jaylon

Other Artists
50 McDaniel, Raymond
51 Smith, Rylee
52 Smith, Reagan
53 Buse, Connor
54 Felton, Christian



Trumpet Call Back Performance Times - cont

Trumpet
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Name

9:00 Waters, Thomas

9:08 Merrill, Matthew

9:16 Coleman, Brandon

9:24 Rodrigues, Jazzlyn

9:32 Watson, Jennifer

9:40 Reid,Seth

9:48 Emerson, Elijah

9:56 Elliott, Addie Marie

10:04 Gatlin,  Tyler

10:12 Mann, Aiden

10:20 Clausel, Lee

10:28 Finch, Dylan

10:36 Smith, Thomas

10:44 Seghini, Hayden

10:52 Sartain, Roston

BREAK

11:08 Garrison, Brayden

11:16 McNeil, Lee

11:24 Todd, Maxell

11:32 McCain, Caleb

11:40 Braden, McAllister

11:48 Gray, Julia

11:56 Davis II, Damien

12:04 Ingram, Micah

LUNCH BREAK

1:00 PM Madison, Oliver

1:08 PM Fussell, Christian

1:16 PM Taylor, Titus

1:24 PM Smith, Jayda

1:32 PM Namie, Colton

1:40 PM Smith, Randi

1:48 PM Johnson, Griffin

1:56 PM Briscoe, James

2:04 PM Pugh, Charles

2:12 PM Thomas, Elbert

2:20 PM Albritton, Colton

2:28 PM Tsilimigras, George

2:36 PM Eubanks, Abram

2:44 PM Krell, Carter

2:52 PM Kandel, Aiden

BREAK

3:08 PM McArdle, Jackson

3:16 PM Mahaffey, Amanda

3:24 PM Ramirez, Jennifer

3:32 PM Maggio, Jacob

3:40 PM Beam, Taylor

3:48 PM Harvey, Sasha

3:56 PM Savage, Amaya

4:04 PM Powers, Jack

4:12 PM Allred, Aiden

4:20 PM Steen, Leah

4:28 PM Fell, Jaylon



F Horn

Chair Student
Position Name

Call Back
1 Lamkin, Robert
2 Sullivan, Margaret Ann
3 Hightower, Jackson
4 Wright, Eli
5 Houston, Lucas
6 Kinney, Alex
7 Hopper, Jhett
8 Curry, Aiden
9 Watson, Dade

10 Pearce, Jackson
11 Perkins, Jacob
12 Freeman, Wyatte "Holden"
13 Stark, Riley
14 Sorrells, Matthew
15 Pannell, Josie
16 Morrison, Lincoln

Other Artists
17 Putman, Susie
18 Beazley, Maggie
19 Aarhus, Jack
20 Hays, Benjamin
21 Rushing, Hannah
22 Walton, John
23 Gill, Chloe
24 Foster, Preston
25 Thornton, Edward
26 Eschetes, Nathan
27 Balfour, Michael
28 Simmons, Theotis



F Horn
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Name

9:00 Hightower, Jackson

9:08 Sullivan, Margaret Ann

9:16 Lamkin, Robert

9:24 Kinney, Alex

9:32 Houston, Lucas

9:40 Wright, Eli

9:48 Watson, Dade

9:56 Curry, Aiden

10:04 Hopper, Jhett

10:12 Freeman, Wyatte "Holden"

10:20 Perkins, Jacob

10:28 Pearce, Jackson

10:36 Morrison, Lincoln

10:44 Pannell, Josie

10:52 Sorrells, Matthew

11:00 Stark, Riley



Trombone
Chair Student

Position Name
Call Back

1 Besancon, Wesley
2 Bienvenu, Brady
3 Chen, Cody
4 Gussow, Shaun
5 Beghtol, Jack
6 Weeks, Garrett
7 Dinehart, Vincent
8 Murphree, Wyatt
9 Jones, Henry

10 Lawson, Nate
11 Hardwick, William
12 Martin, Hayden
13 Fletcher, Samuel
14 Landry, Nadia
15 Wade, Carson
16 Brooks, Greg
17 Pendowski, Anthony
18 Benson, Aisha
19 Todd, Zach
20 Sorey, Andrew
21 Freeze, Carter
22 Hamilton, Jackson
23 Bulot, Ethan
24 Hernandez, Gabriel
25 Mullen, Fisher
26 Muhaimi, Bilal
27 Holland, Noah
28 Patterson, Ryan
29 Hidalgo, Joseph
30 Drake,  Aidan
31 Nguyen, Anthony
32 Lowther, Janie
Trombones - Other Artists

33 Harlan, Brayden
34 Raybon, Luke
35 Washington, Avery
36 Farmer, Peyton
37 Johnson, Barrett
38 Haynes, Mikaela
39 Branch, Nadia
40 Walker, Noah
41 Walter, Galen
42 Rosamond, Thomas
43 Beuning, Seth
44 Ellis, Emerson
45 Holloway, Ayden
46 McGee, Pelham



47 Thompson, Joshua
48 Rios, Christian
49 Namie, Conner
50 Whitfield, Elijah
51 Crump, Sevin
52 Sebastian, Charles
53 Harris III, Roger
54 Walker, Caitlin
55 Powell, Zachary
56 Medlin, McKayla



Trombone Call Back Performance Times - cont

Trombone
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Name

9:00 Hidalgo, Joseph

9:08 Drake,  Aidan

9:16 Nguyen, Anthony

9:24 Lowther, Janie

9:40 Holland, Noah

9:48 Patterson, Ryan

9:56 Mullen, Fisher

10:04 Muhaimi, Bilal

10:12 Hernandez, Gabriel

10:20 Bulot, Ethan

10:28 Pendowski, Anthony

10:36 Benson, Aisha

BREAK

10:52 Todd, Zach

11:00 Sorey, Andrew

11:08 Freeze, Carter

11:16 Hamilton, Jackson

11:24 Brooks, Greg

11:32 Wade, Carson

11:40 Landry, Nadia

11:48 Fletcher, Samuel

11:56 Martin, Hayden

12:04 Hardwick, William

LUNCH BREAK

1:08 PM Lawson, Nate

1:16 PM Jones, Henry

1:24 PM Besancon, Wesley

1:32 PM Bienvenu, Brady

1:40 PM Chen, Cody

1:48 PM Gussow, Shaun

1:56 PM Beghtol, Jack

2:04 PM Weeks, Garrett

2:12 PM Dinehart, Vincent

2:20 PM Murphree, Wyatt



Baritone

Chair Student
Position Name

Call Back
1 Underwood, Noel
2 Gussow, Shaun
3 Tackett, Eli
4 Dina, Ian
5 Johnston, Jeremiah
6 Mathias, Jonah
7 Salter, Jaxson
8 Stegall, Coley
9 Britton, Parker

10 Saez Torres, Merari Nicole
11 Hammer, Luke
12 Triplett, Nathaniel
13 Williams, Rachel
14 May, Isabella
15 Walker, Stella
16 McKinion, Lorelai

Other Artists
17 Ledbetter, Reid
18 Bush, Kenneth
19 Roan, Christopher
20 Lewis, Ashton



Baritone
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Name

9:00 Mathias, Jonah

9:08 Johnston, Jeremiah

9:16 Dina, Ian

9:24 Tackett, Eli

9:32 Gussow, Shaun

9:40 Underwood, Noel

9:48 Saez Torres, Merari Nicole

9:56 Britton, Parker

10:04 Stegall, Coley

10:12 Salter, Jaxson

10:20 Hammer, Luke

10:28 Williams, Rachel

10:36 Walker, Stella

10:44 May, Isabella

10:52 McKinion, Lorelai

11:00 Triplett, Nathaniel



Tuba

Chair Student
Position Name

Call Back
1 Miller, Caden
2 McNeely, Cooper
3 Mathis, Jaylen
4 Lewis, Logan
5 Lowther, Joseph
6 Thomas, Cooper
7 Green, Morgan
8 Horne, Ethan
9 Triplett, Ethan

10 Anderson, Marquis
11 Manning, Jacob
12 Warfield, William
13 King, Jacob
14 Crane, Ava
15 Kennedy, Daunte
16 Wallace, Luke
17 Poole, Breland

Other Artists
18 Briggs, Andre
19 Filippi, Augustino
20 Davidson, John
21 Russell, Jacob
22 Russell, William
23 Thomas, Zarin
24 Johnson, Kaleb
25 Johnson, Eddrick



Tuba
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Name

9:00 Miller, Caden

9:08 Mathis, Jaylen

9:16 Lowther, Joseph

9:24 McNeely, Cooper

9:32 Lewis, Logan

9:40 Green, Morgan

9:48 Thomas, Cooper

9:56 Anderson, Marquis

10:04 Horne, Ethan

10:12 Triplett, Ethan

10:20 Warfield, William

10:28 Manning, Jacob

10:36 Crane, Ava

10:44 King, Jacob

10:52 Wallace, Luke

11:00 Kennedy, Daunte

11:08 Poole, Breland



Snare Drum
Chair Student

Position Name
Call Back

1 Bolen, Cameron
2 Dickerson, Jayden
3 Terry,  Addy
4 Gehrett, Anna
5 Yeddula, Steve
6 Hancock, Charles Cooper
7 Evans, Antonio
8 Pepper, Mason Patrick
9 Burns, Ethan

10 Smith, Walker
11 Kennedy, Cody
12 Patterson, Tristan
13 Mullins, Will
14 Parshikov, Alex
15 Jones, Henry
16 Williams, Jackson
17 Chesney, Princeton
18 Reulet, Kaleb
19 White, Cameron
20 Howlett, Isaac

Other Artists
21 Garcia, Jorda
22 Keen, Walker
23 Wright, Samuel
24 Jenkins, Davion
25 Lewis, Matthew "Noah"
26 Nix, Reginald
27 Burkhalter Jr. . Timothy Jacob
28 Spalding, Isaac
29 Mayo, James
30 Roberts, Landon
31 Smith, Naomi
32 Goswami, Dinesh
33 Dear, Ethan
34 Clemmons, Patrick
35 Potts, Eli
36 Sutton, Tristen
37 Keesling, Preston
38 Arinder, Chandler
39 Phillips, Divinity
40 Brain, Theodore
41 Stokes, Philip
42 Edwards, Coy
43 Gregory, Hayden
44 Addy, Reese



Snare Drum
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Name

12:30 PM Terry,  Addy

12:38 PM Dickerson, Jayden

12:46 PM Bolen, Cameron

12:54 PM Hancock, Charles Cooper

1:02 PM Yeddula, Steve

1:10 PM Gehrett, Anna

1:18 PM Evans, Antonio

1:26 PM Pepper, Mason Patrick

1:34 PM Burns, Ethan

1:42 PM Patterson, Tristan

1:50 PM Kennedy, Cody

1:58 PM Smith, Walker

BREAK

2:14 PM Jones, Henry

2:22 PM Parshikov, Alex

2:30 PM Mullins, Will

2:38 PM White, Cameron

2:46 PM Reulet, Kaleb

2:54 PM Chesney, Princeton

3:02 PM Williams, Jackson

3:10 PM Howlett, Isaac



Tenor Drums
Chair Student

Position Name
Call Back

1 Hancock, Charles Coooper
2 Villines, Adam
3 Greco, Kyler
4 Clemmons, Patrick
5 Fisher, Robert
6 Cline, Will
7 Zuniga, Caleb

Other Artists
8 Hadley, Kincaid
9 West, Abigail

10 Morgan, Kaylee
11 Bragg, Cage



Tenor Drums
CallBack Performance Times

Student

Time Name

10:15 Cline, Will

10:23 Greco, Kyler

10:31 Clemmons, Patrick

10:39 Villines, Adam

10:47 Zuniga, Caleb

10:55 Hancock, Charles Coooper

11:03 Fisher, Robert



Mallets
Call Back Performance Times

Student

Time Name

9:00 Birkhead, Jasmine

9:10 Ferguson, JJ

9:20 Phillips, Divinity

9:30 Lartigue, Tristan

9:40 Garrett, Layla

9:50 Goreth, Roman



Mallets
Chair Student

Position Name
Call Back

1 Ferguson, JJ
2 Phillips, Divinity
3 Birkhead, Jasmine
4 Goreth, Roman
5 Lartigue, Tristan
6 Garrett, Layla

Other Artists
7 King, Jasmine
8 Pitts, Adi
9 Claros Jr, Erick

10 Valenzuela, David
11 Mulet, Isaiah
12 Sessums, Lexie
13 Whitten, Makayla
14 Livingston, Da'Yan
15 Montoya, Lorena
16 Lockridge, Kyndall
17 Henderson, Shawn
18 Williams, Syeira
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